
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

rT 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

OS 696487 

Name of Company 

@ 52 P kETAC Ct 7T£O 
Limited 

Cro TIlL7ey WWe (bl) MiGE MeL ML Avo LEC Acemeorn CF BAKE 
Rest dacietivt AnyO AELOVELY CLA ARBETSGATE HOLSE, HOClor~ 
ROAO, Bucy Sr EOMans, Sugforr, 432 PFA. 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

at(c) 26 AMtic Zot 

Signed we Date 1O Mary 20M 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

 wungnue 
12/05/2011 47 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
J & P RETAIL LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of J & P Retail Limited 

on the 26th day of April 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Jatinder Hundal, 

Signed 

Dated 26 April 2011 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ & 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Freehold Land and Property 1,298,286 790,000 

Less Amounts Owing to Barclays Bank pic (946,654) (946,654) 
351,632 (156,654) 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 1,074 0 
Freehold Land and Property (Surplus from Above) 351,632 0 
Other Current Assets 4,287 0 

356,993 0 
Uncharged Assets 

Available to preferential creditors 356,993 0 

Signature Date 



A1— SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 0 

Liabilities 

Holiday Pay (1,401 
1,401 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors (1,401) 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property (to c/f) 0 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Floating Charge Claims (156,654) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges (158,055) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 0 

) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential clams 
Associated Creditors (285,151) 
Employees (26,917) 
HM Revenue and Customs (5,646) 

Trade and Expense Creditors (276,618) 
Deficiency in Preferential Claims (b/d) (1,401) 

(595,733) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (595,733) 

Deficiency in Floating Charge (b/d) (156,654) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) to floating charge holder (752,387) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) all creditors (75,387) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (2) 

(2) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficrency) as regards members (752,389) 

Signature Date 



of creditor 
1, Harbour 

St Edmunds 

182 
00 

000 
S
U
F
F
O
L
K
 

Cramp, 
Jamie 

L 
(Mr) 

c/o 
Abbotsgate 

House 
Hollow 

Road 
Bury 

St Edmunds 
St Edmunds 
of creditor 
1, Longbridge 
| Musgrave 

of creditor 
or 

Address 
(with 

postcode) 
A
m
o
u
n
t
 

of 
| 

Details 
of any 

security 
held 

Date 
security 

Value 
of 

claimant 
debté 

given 
security 

£ 

c/o 
Abbotsgate 

House 
Hollow 

Road 
Bury 

St Edmunds 